1/27/10
2/10/10
2/24/10
3/17/10
3/31/10
4/14/10
4/28/10
5/10/10
6/7/10
7/12/10
8/9/10
9/1/10
9/8/10
9/15/10
9/29/10
10/13/10
10/27/10
11/10/10

12/1/10

Associated Student Government

of

The University of Connecticut — Waterbury
List of meeting 2010
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lto2p.m.
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Regular Meeting
Regular Meeting
Regular Meeting
Regular Meeting
Regular Meeting
Regular Meeting
Regular Meeting
Regular Meeting
Regular Meeting
Regular Meeting
Regular Meeting
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Regular Meeting
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